18 3301002 FROZEN BEEF BURGERS(Spicy) 4pcs*50gm 
BEEF BURGERS (Spicy)

2 Pcs 4.35 0.00 8.70 8.70 15% 10.00

19 3302002 FROZEN CHICKEN BURGERS (Spicy) 4pcs*50gm 
CHIKN BURGERS(Spicy)

2 Pcs 4.35 0.00 8.70 8.70 15% 10.00

Total المجموع
    41   0.00 655.12 655.12
Saudi Riyals Seven Hundred Fifty Three ThirtyNine Halala 98.27 753.39

BILL TO تموينات الامال : تموينات الامال فاتورة الى :

SHIP TO : [52030492]Tamwant al amaal تموينات الامال شحن الي :

CUSTOMER VAT : 312150746500003 312150746500003 الرقم الضريبي للعميل# :

ADDRESS : Default Street , Sakakah, Northern region,
SA

Default Street , Sakakah, Northern region,